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Performa for Enrolment/Eligibilty Forms Checking

Name of College:- VIVEKANAND COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, Sikar College Code:- 4082

Intake:- 60 No. of Admissions:- 60

Session:- ENROLMENT SESSION 2025-26 Date of Form Checking

Course:- Diploma in Pharmacy (D.Pharma)- Part - I
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No.
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Others
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1 2501461 ABDUL AZIZ MOHAMMED MAJID

2 2506532 ABHISHEK SINGH PAWAN SINGH x

3 2508093 ADITYA SUBHASH CHANDRA

4 2500781 AL NISHA MOHAMMED NADEEM

5 2500670 ANKIT RAJENDRA SINGH

6 2506215 ANKIT KUMAR BALBIR SINGH KUMAWAT

7 2503752 ARHAM ALI ZAMINDAR ABBAS ALI ZAMINDAR

8 2500976 ARUN JANGIR GULAB CHAND JANGIR

9 2511088 BHAGWATI PRASHAD BILKHIWAL MAHENDRA KUMAR BILKHILWAL

10 2513203 DHARMENDRA RAMESH KUMAR SHARMA

11 2501977 DHIRAJ KUMAWAT RAMPRASAD KUMAWAT

12 2501037 DINESH KUMAR GURJAR SHIMBHU DAYAL GURJAR

13 2500901 HAFSA JATU MO SHAFI JATU

14 2503678 HIMANSHU BHAGERIYA TARACHAND BHAGERIYA

15 2510817 JATIN SHARMA SHEKHAR CHAND SHARMA x

16 2504105 KAVITA SAINI RAMAVTAR SAINI

17 2502015 KRISHAN RATHORE KARAN SINGH x

18 2503592 LUCKY BHAGERIYA BAJARANG LAL BHAGERIYA

19 2501668 MAHAR MOH HUSAIN

20 2501757 MAHAVEER SINGH NAHAR SINGH x

21 2509485 MAHI SHARMA ARUN KUMAR SHARMA x

22 2503836 MAINA DEWDUTT BENA RAM DEWDUTT

23 2509329 MAMTA GURJAR CHHOTU RAM GURJAR

24 2503125 MANISH MEEL LALA RAM

25 2501550 MANISHA ONKAR MAL
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26 2500927 MARIYAM SABIR

27 2501604 MARIYAM JATU MOHAMMED SABIR JATU

28 2502066 MAYANK SAIN CHANDRA PRAKASH SAIN

29 2508320 MO RIYAN MO TOUFIK

30 2502106 MOHAMMED IRFAN NAGORI MOHAMMED MAQBUL NAGORI

31 2503744 MOHAMMED JUNAID ABDUL JABBAR

32 2503716 MOHAMMED JUNAID QURESHI MOHAMMED ABBAS QURESHI

33 2500994 MOHAMMED KAIF KALIMUDDIN

34 2501717 MOHAMMED SHAHJAD BHISTI MOHAMMED SHAKIL BHISTI

35 2503075 NARENDRA CHANEJA RAJU RAM GUJAR

36 2506798 NIHAR KHAN NISAR KHAN

37 2512610 NITESH KUMAR SAMOTA BHAGIRATH MAL SAMOTA

38 2513317 NOORAIN KACHHAWA MOHAMMED IMRAN

39 2503795 POOJA VERMA OMPRAKASH BALAI

40 2503440 PRAVEEN KUMAR SHIVPAL KUMAWAT

41 2503652 PRAVEEN NAYAK BIHARI LAL NAYAK

42 2507962 RAFIK KHAN MOHAMMED SARWAR KHAN

43 2510673 RAHNUMA BANO MOHAMMAD SHAHID x

44 2511347 RAJESH DHAKA BALBIR SINGH

45 2502171 RASHID TAGALA SALIMUDDIN TAGALA

46 2501027 RAUNAK SAIN KISHORE KUMAR

47 2505112 RAVINDRA BAJIYA BABULAL BAJIYA

48 2506600 RIHAN GOURI RUSTAM GOURI

49 2506012 SAYED SAKIR HUSSAIN SAYED JAKIR HUSSAIN
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50 2504898 SHUBHAM VINOD KUMAR

51 2506716 SOMIYA AGHWAN MOHD ADRIS

52 2506260 SUMIT GURJAR KARNIRAM GURJAR

53 2505272 SUNIL SURESH KUMAWAT

54 2510954 SUNIL KUMAR KURDA RAM

55 2503386 SUNIL KUMAWAT BADRIPRASAD KUMAWAT

56 2504962 TANNU TANWAR AKHTAR TANWAR

57 2504328 UMMED ALI RAMJAN ALI

58 2509431 URMILA GURJAR MAHAVEER PRASAD

59 2504844 VISHESH KUMAR MORDIYA BHAWANI SHANKAR MORDIYA

60 2505048 VIVEK SAIN KISHOR KUMAR



RAJASTHAN UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
राजस्थान स्वास्थ्य विज्ञान विश्‍वविद्यालय, जयपुर

ENROLMENT SESSION 2024-25
Enrolled Student List

College: VIVEKANAND COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, Sikar (4082)
Email: vcpsikar@gmail.com Contact No.:9414243147

Diploma in Pharmacy (D.Pharma)- Part - I
Intake : 30 Student Admitted : 25

# Form No. Enrolment No. Date of Issue Student Name Father's Name Mother's Name DoB Category Gender

1 2410984 2024/21684 27-10-2025 AJAY MOYAL GIRDHARI LAL SUMITRA MOYAL 31-12-1992 GEN Male

2 2404913 2024/21685 27-10-2025 ANKIT PAREEK RAM PRASAD PAREEK CHANDA DEVI 17-12-2002 GEN Male

3 2402111 2024/21686 27-10-2025 ARTI SAINI SAJJAN KUMAR SAINI RAMA DEVI 21-12-2000 OBC-NCL Female

4 2402217 2024/21687 27-10-2025 ARYAN KUMAWAT KAILASH CHAD KUMAWAT KIRAN DEVI 09-07-2007 OBC-NCL Male

5 2403317 2024/21688 27-10-2025 BHAVAKI CHAHAR RAJENDRA KUMAR CHAHAR SANTOSH DEVI 15-06-2007 OBC-NCL Female

6 2406909 2024/21689 27-10-2025 BIJENDRA KUMAR SUBHASH CHANDRA VIMLA DEVI 03-10-2002 SC Male

7 2403444 2024/21690 27-10-2025 CHIRAG CHARAN SINGH SUMAN 07-06-2005 OBC-NCL Male

8 2404863 2024/21691 27-10-2025 HARENDRA SINGH RATHORE GAJENDRA SINGH RATHORE PRAMOD KANWAR 18-04-2008 GEN Male

9 2404801 2024/21692 27-10-2025 IRSHAD JAKIR HUSAIN RUKSHANA BANO 19-01-2003 OBC-NCL Male

10 2406821 2024/21693 27-10-2025 KAMLESH KUMAR KUMAWAT SHRI DHURA RAM KUMAWAT SMT. SURJI 16-10-1984 OBC-NCL Male

11 2402030 2024/21694 27-10-2025 MARIYAM AYUB SHAMIM 12-08-2007 OBC-NCL Female

12 2408351 2024/21695 27-10-2025 MOHAMMED DANISH MOHAMMED ISHAQ MUMTAZ 22-11-2006 OBC-NCL Male

13 2411363 2024/21696 27-10-2025 MOHAMMED JUNAID MOHAMMED IMRAN RUBINA 10-11-2003 OBC-NCL Male

14 2402366 2024/21697 27-10-2025 NAVDEEP JHABAR MAL KAMLA DEVI 12-09-2001 SC Male

15 2412617 2024/21698 27-10-2025 POOJA KUMAWAT MOOL CHAMD KUMAWAT CHAMELI DEVI 20-06-1995 OBC-NCL Female

16 2407743 2024/21699 27-10-2025 PRAVEEN KUMAWANT BAL CHAND KUMAWAT SULOCHANA 27-07-2005 OBC-NCL Male

17 2403294 2024/21700 27-10-2025 RAHUL KUMAWAT RAMAWATAR KUMAWAT MEERA DEVI 26-07-2007 OBC-NCL Male

18 2404289 2024/21701 27-10-2025 RAMAN DHIDHARIYA RAMNIWAS DHIDHARIYA MUNNI DEVI 09-08-2007 OBC-NCL Male

19 2402004 2024/21702 27-10-2025 SAMEERA BANO MOHAMMED SHAKEEL REHANA BANO 19-09-2004 OBC-NCL Female

20 2406697 2024/21703 27-10-2025 SANDEEP DHAKA SHYAM LAL DHAKA DURGA DEVI 02-10-2008 OBC-NCL Male

21 2403304 2024/21704 27-10-2025 SHRIKANT KUMAWAT TRILOK CHAND KUMAWAT BHANWARI DEVI 17-09-2006 OBC-NCL Male

22 2405741 2024/21705 27-10-2025 SUBHASH KUMAR SAINI SANWAR MAL SAINI NARANGI DEVI 05-02-1994 OBC-NCL Male

23 2407907 2024/21706 27-10-2025 SUBHASH SINGH BHATI CHANDRA PRAKASH BHATI CHHIGAN KANWAR 25-09-2001 OBC-NCL Male

24 2410944 2024/21707 27-10-2025 SURENDRA DULAR PRATAP SINGH DULAR BHANWARI DEVI 16-05-1992 GEN Male

25 2407051 2024/21708 27-10-2025 VIJAY PAL DHAKA BHAGWANA RAM DHAKA SANTOSH DEVI 02-02-2000 OBC-NCL Male


